
 

 
 

CMDA Health and Social Care - Manchester | September 2022 

Year 2 

Teaching Dates | 2023 – 2024 
 

 Dates  

 
Induction 

 
Monday 18th September 2023 

 
Online 

   

 Monday 25th September 2023 Face-to-Face 

 Monday 2nd October 2023 Face-to-Face 

 Monday 16th October 2023 Face-to-Face 

Key Principles in Health 
and Social Care 

Practice 

Monday 30th October 2023 

Monday 6th November 2023 

Face-to-Face 

Face-to-Face 

 Monday 20th November 2023 Face-to-Face 

 Monday 4th December 2023 Face-to-Face 

 Tuesday 19th December 2023 Skills Workshop 

   

 Monday 8th January 2024 Face-to-Face 

 Monday 22nd January 2024 Face-to-Face 

 Monday 5th February 2024 Face-to-Face 

 Monday 4th March 2024 Face-to-Face 

Project Management and 
Portfolio 

Monday 18th March 2024 

Monday 22nd April 2024 

Face-to-Face 

Face-to-Face 

 Monday 13th May 2024 Face-to-Face 

 Monday 20th May 2024 Face-to-Face 

 Monday 10th June 2024 Face-to-Face 

 Monday 1st July 2024 Skills Workshop 

 

Timetables are subject to change. Please check your online timetables regularly for up- 

to-date information. Assignment deadlines can be found on the relevant Moodle pages. 


